				UB U6/2	<u>W/18</u>				
Tariff No.	26					23rd	Revised I	Page No.	1
	lame/Permit Nui Trade Name(s)		Rabanco L		Companies, Se	a Tac Disposal			
regiotorea	Trade Harrie(e)		republic cervi	ccs, readance v	Joinpanies, oc	a rac Disposar			
Registered	All pages contatriff and/or and the same as, of indicates an orientation of the same as, of indicates and orientation orien	ained in this y suppleme or are before riginal page.  Current Revision  2  23  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  O  I  1  1  15  5  N/A  N/A	tariff are lisents to the tage, the issue	Page Number 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50	SHEET n consecution this page page. "O"  Current Revision  17 2 0 0 17 0 16 16 12 13 2 1 0 1 0 1 4 5 5 5 5 2 2	ve order. T	Page Number 51	Current Revision O	
		Suppl		Appendix A Appendix B			<u>Cu</u>		<u>sion</u> I 2
									a
Issued by:	Rick Waldren,	Business U	nit Controll	er					
Issue Date:	May 15, 2018	and the second				Effe	ctive Date:		July 1, 2018
Official Use	Only)								
Docket No.	TG		Da	ate:			Ву:		

Tariff No.	26					16th	Revised Page No.	21
Company Name/ Registered Trade		Republic Services	, Rabanco Com	panies, Sea Tac Dis				
	According to the Control of the Cont	m 100 Resid	dential Servi	ce Monthly R	ates (continue	ed on next p	age)	71 VIII
Rates in this item	apply:							
residential pr condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium to the proper	e collection, curbs roperty. This incluse, etc., where seed by a local gove dyardwaste servins, and apartment ty owner or manally in the following	udes single far rvice is billed of rnment service ice must be pro- t buildings of loger.	mily dwelling directly to the e level ordin ovided for si	is, duplexes, ap e occupant of e ance, solid was ingle-family dwa	artments, mol ach residentia ste collection, ellings, duplex where service	oile homes, al unit, and/o curbside es, mobile h	r	
						·		
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste /			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Organics	1 1		Container	4
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service Rate			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR	\$10.78	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR	\$15.54	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR	\$26.17	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR	\$37.77	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR	\$50.51	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR	\$61.53	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$15.54	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$23.23	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR	\$32.74	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR	\$6.03	\$7.06	\$9.99			\$0.55	
Recycle Only			\$8.19				21.71	
Yardwaste Only	Codes: WG=Weekly			\$11.00			\$1.51	
Note 2: Descript Note 3: In addition Note 4: Recycling	ion/rules related to ion/rules related to on to the recycling grates shown abo cling processing s	o recycling pro o yardwaste p I rates shown ove are subjec	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec t to an addit his page will	shown on page cycling debit/(cr ional recycling I expire: <b>Decen</b>	3. 24. edit) of (\$1.26 processing su ber 31, 2018	) applies. rcharge of <b>\$</b> ( <b>N)</b>		8
65. F229 BY	Rick Waldren, Bu	ısiness Unit C	ontroller			Occasion	500 - 5000 - 10	DE DE GENERALISME
Issue Date:	May 15, 2018		/-	or Official II C	\n/\s\	Effe	ective Date:	July 1, 2018
			(FC	or Official Use C	iniy)			
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	26						18th	Revised Page No.	25
Company Name/									
Registered Trade	Name(s)	Republic Services				/			
Rates in this item	apply:	item 100	Residentia	Service Mo	ontnly Rates	(continued on	next page)		
condominium (2) When require recycling, an condominium to the proper	roperty. This incl ns, etc., where se ed by a local gove id yardwaste serv ns, and apartmen rty owner or mana	udes single fa ervice is billed rnment service ice must be p t buildings of ager.	mily dwelling directly to the se level ordina rovided for si	s, duplexes, a e occupant of ance, solid wa ngle-family dv	partments, n each residen ste collection vellings, duplo s, where serv	nobile homes, itial unit, and/o i, curbside exes, mobile h ice is billed	r		
Rates below appl	ly in the following	service area:			Appendix	В			
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	Yardwaste			Optional	
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Svc Rate	Organics			Container	
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	(64 g cart)	(96 g cart)			Rental	
20 gallon can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$10.76	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.44	
1 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.54	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55	
2 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$26.17	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11	
3 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$37.77	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85	7		\$1.66	
4 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$50.51	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.22	
5 Can	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$61.53	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$2.77	
32 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$15.54	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.11	
64 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$23.23	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66	
96 Gal Toter	WG/EOWR/WYW	\$32.74	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$1.66	
1 Can	MG/EOWR/WYW	\$6.03	\$7.06	\$12.39	\$13.85			\$0.55	
Recycle Only			\$8.19	212.12					
Yardwaste Only				\$13.40	\$14.86			\$1.51	
Frequency of Service									
Note 1: Descripti Note 2: Descripti Note 3: In addition	ion/rules related to the control of the control of the recycling to the recycling	o recycling pro o yardwaste p o rates shown ove are subject	ogram are sh rogram are s above, a rec at to an addition	own on page hown on page ycling debit/(conal recycling	29. e 30. redit) of (\$1.2 processing s	others used by con 26) applies. Surcharge of \$0	mpany:	nth.	
	D: 1.1W 11 D			Red	cycling rates	on this page	expire on:	July 31, 20	118
( 250 ( 250	Rick Waldren, Bu	isiness Unit C	ontroller						
Issue Date:	May 15, 2018			(For Officia	al Use Only)		Eff	ective Date:	July 1, 2018
				10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	•				
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:				

Tariff No.		26					6	18th	Revised I	Page No.	31
Company Name/F Registered Trade		er:		Rabanco LTD G-12 Republic Services,	Rabanco Compani	es, Sea Tac Dispos	al				
-			Item 1	05 Multi-fam	ily Service - Ra	ates per Conta	iner				
Service Area: Uni	incorporate	d King County									
	20 Gallon	32 Gallon	64 Gallon	96 Gallon	1 Yard	1.5 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard
Permanent Accts											
First Pick-up	\$3.25	\$4.98	\$7.53	\$10.45	\$21.97	\$30.01	\$39.29	\$55.63	\$74.32	\$108.22	\$145.40
Each Add'l Pick-up	\$3.25	\$4.98	\$7.53	\$10.45	\$21.97	\$30.01	\$39.29	\$55.63	\$74.32	\$108.22	\$145.40
Special Pick-ups	\$5.46 \$0.55	\$5.51	\$8.09	\$11.01	\$24.54	\$32.66	\$43.27	\$60.94	\$79.62	\$116.17	\$156.38
Monthly Rent	\$0.55	\$0.55	\$1.66	\$1.66	\$7.77	\$9.43	\$10.54	\$13.32	\$15.26	\$22.20	\$26.08
Temporary Account											
Initial Delivery					\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84	\$38.84
Pickup Rate					\$24.54	\$32.66	\$43.27	\$60.94	\$79.62	\$116.17	\$156.38
Rent Per Day					\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.11	\$1.66	\$1.94
					•						
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:		Rates contained Description/rul The charge into yardwaste proven Recycling (cre Customers will particular trip. fails to set recut The charge for regular pickup	es related to recluded in this regram are show dit)/debit (if ap I be charged for No credit will leptacles out for an occasiona	ecycling progra ate for yardwas in on page n/a plicable) is: (\$6 or service requipe given for pa r collection.	am are shown of ste is \$ n/a. Do not not not not not not not not not no	on page 30. escription/rules ewer units are as. No credits	s related to picked up on a will be given it	fcustomer			
1				Rate per r	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P			441,1404,100,001,004,0070,0		10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	receptacle
		Type of re		Per p	ickup				eceptacle		ickup
		32-gallon can	or unit	n/a				90-gallon toter	r	n/a	
		Mini-can		n/a				Other:			
		Micro-mini-car		n/a				Other:			
		60-gallon toter	*	n/a				Other:			
Note 6:  Note 7:  Note 8:  Accessorial charg	ies assessed	The recy	ate per can/ur the customer re theduled pickurvice: If rent is If rent is not sin who above are so cling processing, unlatching, e tition charge of	it. Service will esides. Note: p day, rates for shown, the rate own, it is to be subject to an adag surcharge of etc.)	be rendered of If customer re- r special picku ite for the first p included in the dditional recycl in this page will assessed per pid d waste.	on the normal s quires service ps will apply. bickup and ead e rate for the fi ing processing I expire: Decei ick up for open	scheduled pick to be provided th additional p rst pickup. surcharge of mber 31, 2018 sing, unlocking	on other ickup must \$0.18 per yard 3 (N)	tes, or	July 31, 2018	
Issued By:		Rick Waldren,	Business Unit	Controller		Recycling rat	es on tins pa	ge expire oii.		July 31, 2010	
el Son assessor									# D :		Librar para
Issue Date:		May 15, 2018			(For Official	Use Only)		E	ffective Date:		July 1, 2018
() () ()					LEAST CONTRACTOR (CANADA)	never auditation in Title (i					
Docket No. TG			Date:		By:						
		<del></del>									

Tariff No.	26				17th	Revised Pag	e No. 34					
	lame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-12										
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services, Rabanco Con	npanies, Sea Tac Disposal									
		lt 100 Ot-i-	C		r. e. c.							
		Compacted Material	er Service Dumped									
					-FAMILY							
		Rates	stated per container,	per pickup								
Service Ar	ea: As defined on App	nandicas A and B										
Service Air	ea. As defined on App	Deliuices A aliu D										
NOTE: The	e rates on this nage an	ply to compactors with com	naction ratios of up to	3.5 to 1								
11012. 1110	o rates on this page ap	pry to compactors with com	ipaction ratios of ap to	0.0 10 1.								
8	Size or Type of Container											
Permanent	t Service		3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard						
	Rent (if applicable)											
First Pick			\$247.79	\$307.01	\$351.57	\$416.78						
Each Add	ditional Pickup		\$247.79	\$307.01	\$351.57	\$416.78						
Special P	Pickups		\$247.79	\$307.01	\$351.57	\$416.78						
Temporary												
Initial Del												
Pickup R												
Rent Per	Calendar Day											
Rent Per	Month											
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5:	Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent in Rates contained in the Recycling debit/ <cred Rates shown above</cred 	If rent is shown, the rate for some shown, it is to be included is item included \$9.24 per your (if applicable) is: (\$2.80) are subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this part of the subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this part is shown in the subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this part is shown in the subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this part is shown in the subject to an additional cessing surcharge on this part is shown in the subject to an additional cessing surcharge on the subject to an additional cessing subject to an additional cessing subject to an additional cessing subject to a subject	or the first pickup and uded in the rate for the rard for recycling server) per yard.	e first pickup. ices. g surcharge of \$1	<b>0.18</b> per yard.							
Accessorial	A gate obstruction ch	s, unlocking, unlatching, et arge of \$1.53 will be asses to pick up solid waste.		pening, unlocking	g, or closing gates	s, or moving						
			Recycl	ing rates on thi	s page expire o	n:	July 31, 2018					
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Controller										
leeus D. t	Man 45 0040				F# 5 :		1.1.4.5545					
issue Date:	May 15, 2018		/F O#-1-111 0	<i>t</i> .	Effective Date	e:	July 1, 2018					
			(For Official Use On	ly)								
Docket No.	TG	Date:		_ By:								

A-157 ALC ALC ALC ALC A								
Tariff No.	26					17th	Revised Pag	e No. 35
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	lame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD G-1						
Registered	Trade Name(s)	Republic Services	, Rabanco Compa	nies, Sea Tac Disposa		7 ,71190		
		Itom 10	6 Containor	Santias Dumn	ed in Company's	Vahiala		
					container) - MULTI			
		Compacie		ated per containe		-i Alviil i		1
			710100 010	atou por contamo	, per pierrep			
Service Are	ea: As defined in App	endices A and	В					
NOTE: The	e rates on this page app	ply to compacto	rs with compa	ction ratios between	een 3.5 to 1 and 5	to 1		
			619					
	0	4 1/2 1	In ward		ize or Type of Cor		lov	
Permanent		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	5 Yard	6 Yard	-
First Pick	Rent (if applicable)	\$142.94	\$229.19	\$297.93	\$376.02	\$430.44	\$495.97	
	ditional Pickup	\$142.94	\$229.19	\$297.93	\$376.02	\$430.44	\$495.97	-
Special P		\$142.94	\$229.19	\$297.93	\$376.02	\$430.44	\$495.97	
Temporary		\$142.54	\$223.15	\$257.53	\$370.02	3430.44	\$493.97	
Initial Del			1		T	T	T	T
Pickup R								
	Calendar Day							
Rent Per								
Note 2:  Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:  Accessorial	unless local governm Customer will be char particular trip. No cre Permanent Sesrvice: be the same. If rent i Rates contained in th Recycling debit/ <cred (lid.="" a="" above="" assessed="" ch<="" charges="" gate="" obstruction="" pro="" rates="" recycling="" shown="" td="" the=""><td>rged for service dit will be given of the gi</td><td>requested, every for partially-fine, the rate for this to be included at 13.20 per yallow is: (\$4.00) per an additional regree on this pagaratching, etc.)</td><td>ven if fewer contailled containers.  the first pickup ared in the rate for red for recycling some yard.  ecycling processing will expire: De</td><td>iners are serviced and each additional the first pickup. ervices.  In grant surcharge of \$ cember 31, 2018</td><td>on a pickup must  0.18 per yard. (N)</td><td>s, or moving</td><td></td></cred>	rged for service dit will be given of the gi	requested, every for partially-fine, the rate for this to be included at 13.20 per yallow is: (\$4.00) per an additional regree on this pagaratching, etc.)	ven if fewer contailled containers.  the first pickup ared in the rate for red for recycling some yard.  ecycling processing will expire: De	iners are serviced and each additional the first pickup. ervices.  In grant surcharge of \$ cember 31, 2018	on a pickup must  0.18 per yard. (N)	s, or moving	
	obstructions in order	to pick up solid	waste.	Recy	cling rates on th	is page expire o	n:	July 31, 2018
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ess Unit Control	ler					
Janua Date:	May 15, 2010					F# 5 ·		L.L. 4 0040
issue Daté:	May 15, 2018		//	or Official Use C	)nlv)	Effective Date	9:	July 1, 2018
			17.0		.55.57			
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		By:	<del></del>		

Tariff No.	26				13th	R	Revised Page No. 36
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Rabanco LTD G-12	2 Rabanco Companie:	e Saa Tan Disposal			
Registered	Hade Name(s)	Republic Services,	Rabanco Companie	s, Sea Tac Disposar	1		
			p Box Service -				
	Non-Compa				JLTI-FAMILY C	USTOMERS	
		Rat	es stated per di	rop box, per pic	kup		
Service Are	a: Unincorporated K	ing County					
				Size or Ty	pe of Container		
Permanent	Service	10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	40 Yard
Monthly R	ent (if applicable)	\$39.95	\$48.83	\$57.71	\$68.81	\$77.69	\$94.33
First Pick		\$174.68	\$187.88	\$201.08	\$214.29	\$227.49	\$253.90
	itional Pickup	\$174.68	\$187.88	\$201.08	\$214.29	\$227.49	\$253.90
Special P	ckups	\$181.34	\$194.54	\$207.74	\$220.95	\$234.15	\$260.56
Temporary							
Initial Deli		\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33	\$94.33
Pickup Ra		\$181.34	\$194.54	\$207.74	\$220.95	\$234.15	\$260.56
	Calendar Day	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.55	\$3.88	\$4.16
Rent Per		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	Rates in this item are Rates named in this it to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service:  (1) Service is defined requires more frequeit (2) If a drop box is ret monthly rent shall be charges will be prorate (3) If rent is shown, it If rent is not shown, it Recycling (credit)/debtalled Rates contained in the Rates shown above at The recycling procession charges assessed (lide Lock rental \$10.00/m.)	tem apply for all excess miles will is in addition to as no less than at service, or un ained by a custocharged, but no ed when a drop the rate for the firm is to be include oit (if applicable) is item include \$ are subject to an ang surcharge or \$ a, unlocking, un	hauls not excell be charged for all regular charged some for a full months box is retained box is retained in the rate for a full of the charges will be box is retained in the rate for a full of the charges will be box is retained in the rate for a full of the charges will be additional recyn this page will be all atching, etc.)	eding 5 miles from the state of	up, unless local ckups are order of ckups. Monthly on of a month. bickup must be the cylices.	government ed, the y rental the same.	i.
	A gate obstruction chargates, or moving obst			d waste.	opening, unlocki		
leeued Du	Rick Waldren, Busine	ee Unit Controll	or				
Issued By:	NICK VValuren, Busine	ss Unit Controll	EI				
Issue Date:	May 15, 2018					Effective Date	e: July 1, 2018
			(For Official	Use Only)			
Docket No.	TG	D	)ate:		By:		

Tariff No.	26	nckien <i>n b</i> el-Cheilin ier		8/02/14		14th	Revised Page	e No. 37
Company N	lame/Permit Number:	Rabanco LTD	G-12					
1000	Trade Name(s)			Companies, S	ea Tac Dispos	al		
		acted Material	(Customer-ow	ervice To Disp ned container) per drop box, p	- MULTI-FAMII	<u>Return</u> LY CUSTOMER	२८	
Service Are	ea: Unincorporated Ki	ng County						
				Size	or Type of Co	ntainer		
Permanent		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard
First Pick		\$271.16	\$317.37	\$363.58	\$409.79	\$456.00	\$502.22	\$548.43
Temporary	litional Pickup	\$271.16	\$317.37	\$363.58	\$409.79	\$456.00	\$502.22	\$548.43
Pickup R		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	<b> </b> \$
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3: Note 4: Note 5: Note 6: Accessorial	Rates in this item are Rates named in this it to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage harge is Permanent Service is government ordinance Recycling debit/ <credit \$10.00="" (lids="" a="" above="" ar="" assessed="" char="" charges="" contained="" d="" gate="" in="" in<="" lock="" m="" moving="" obstruction="" obstructions="" processic="" rates="" recycling="" rental="" shown="" td="" the="" this=""><td>em apply for all excess miles with a sin addition to defined as not desired its (if applicable its item include site subject to an any surcharge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warges of \$1.53 warges</td><td>I hauls not exc Il be charged fi all regular cha less than sche e frequent serv e) is: (\$2.80) p \$ 9.24 per yard additional rec on this page will alatching, etc.)</td><td>eeding 5 miles or at \$2.77 per rges. duled, once a r ice or unless per yard. If for recycling sycling processi I expire: Decer</td><td>mile or fraction month pickup, u utrescibles are ervices. ng surcharge on nber 31, 2018</td><td>n of a unless local involved. of \$0.18 per yard (N)</td><td></td><td>-</td></credit>	em apply for all excess miles with a sin addition to defined as not desired its (if applicable its item include site subject to an any surcharge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warge of \$1.53 warges	I hauls not exc Il be charged fi all regular cha less than sche e frequent serv e) is: (\$2.80) p \$ 9.24 per yard additional rec on this page will alatching, etc.)	eeding 5 miles or at \$2.77 per rges. duled, once a r ice or unless per yard. If for recycling sycling processi I expire: Decer	mile or fraction month pickup, u utrescibles are ervices. ng surcharge on nber 31, 2018	n of a unless local involved. of \$0.18 per yard (N)		-
				Recycling	rates on this p	oage expire on		July 31, 2018
Issued By:	Rick Waldren, Busine	ss Unit Control	ler	<del></del>	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR			
Issue Date:	May 15, 2018				<u> </u>	Effective Date		July 1, 2018
			(For (	Official Use On	ly)			
Docket No.	TG		Date:		By:			